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30 liggende Ungdom 1 

 1 Marcus Kamper Maribo 98 97 96 291 11x 
 2 Katrine Hansen Tingsted 99 95 94 288 16x 
 3 Sarah Wulff Tingsted 95 95 94 284 7x 
 4 Stine Mortensen Tingsted 98 93 91 282 9x 
 5 Anna With Søllested 92 97 93 282 7x 
 6 Andreas Raae Tingsted 92 92 92 276 10x 
 7 Frederikke Frederiksen Damsholte 94 91 90 275 7x 
 8 Simone Hansen Tingsted 90 92 92 274 7x 
 9 Nicolai Jørgensen Maribo 91 91 92 274 6x 
 10 Lucas Errebo Maribo 94 89 91 274 4x 
 11 Lasse Wulff Tingsted 90 86 91 267 4x 

40 liggende Ungdom 2 
  
 1 Stine Mortensen Tingsted 95 95 89 95 374 12x 
 2 Nicolai Henriksen Maribo 90 93 90 96 369 8x 
 3 Rasmus Romer Pettersson Tingsted 93 87 86 89 355 6x 
 4 Simon Børgesen Maribo 85 90 90 87 352 4x 
 5 Rene Bonde Maribo 67 68 72 66 273 3x 

 

 

60 liggende Herre 

 1 Anders Sode Ballerup 96 97 95 95 97 97 577 23x 
 2 Peter Hansen Vestfalster 96 98 94 95 97 95 575 20x 
 3 Andreas Green Tingsted 97 97 94 93 95 97 573 23x 
 4 Carsten Klich Maribo 94 94 96 100 95 94 573 19x 
 5 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte 80 94 89 90 98 92 543 13x 
 6 Per Andersen Tingsted 89 89 88 91 90 92 539 8x 
 7 Jens Møllenberg Ballerup 85 91 83 92 93 92 536 7x 
 8 Karsten Larsen Damsholte 89 87 90 86 84 90 526 5x 

60 liggende Herrejunior 

 1 Mikkel Villadsen Ravnsborg 94 95 92 97 94 95 567 13x 
 2 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 91 91 95 97 97 93 564 16x 
 3 Rasmus Romer Pettersson Tingsted 93 87 86 89 87 92 534 7x 
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60 liggende Dame 

 1 Hanne Andersen Tingsted 90 99 94 90 93 93 559 15x 

60 liggende Damejunior 

 1 Nanna Hother Helsingør 95 93 95 97 95 95 570 21x 
 2 Sandra Szylobryt Vestfalster 92 91 96 93 98 92 562 18x 
 3 Stine Mortensen Tingsted 95 95 89 95 96 88 558 18x 

60 liggende Senior 1 

 1 Kim Pedersen Vestfalster 93 95 91 93 92 94 558 9x 
 2 Hans-Peter Stang Vestfalster 94 90 89 91 94 94 552 9x 

60 liggende Senior 2 

 1 Lars Hare Tingsted 96 97 95 95 96 98 577 23x 
 2 Anders Christensen Sakskøbing 96 96 94 94 98 98 576 29x 
 3 Johnny Johansson Søllested 88 95 89 91 95 91 549 9x 

3 x 40 Herre 

 1 Carsten Klich Maribo 94 94 96 100 384 13x 
 93 90 92 91 366 10x 
 90 94 96 94 374 10x 1124 33x 
 2 Peter Hansen Vestfalster 96 98 94 95 383 15x 
 83 88 87 88 346 3x 
 86 90 94 93 363 6x 1092 24x 
 3 Andreas Green Tingsted 97 97 94 93 381 12x 
 83 75 88 90 336 6x 
 90 91 91 96 368 3x 1085 21x 
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3 x 40 Herrejunior 

 1 Andreas Christiansen Tingsted 95 93 96 98 382 9x 
 88 86 91 94 359 10x 
 89 89 89 91 358 4x 1099 23x 
 2 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 91 91 95 97 374 11x 
 85 89 89 83 346 4x 
 87 93 84 87 351 8x 1071 23x 

3 x 20 Damejunior 

 1 Line With Søllested 99 97 196 10x 
 91 91 182 5x 
 92 95 187 5x 565 20x LFR 
 2 Nanna Hother Helsingør 95 93 188 8x 
 87 91 178 1x 
 95 91 186 7x 552 16x 

3 x 20 Senior 1 

 1 Carsten Klich Maribo 94 94 188 2x 
 93 90 183 4x 
 90 94 184 3x 555 9x 

3 x 20 Senior 2 

 1 Johnny Johansson Søllested 88 95 183 2x 
 71 70 141 1x 
 85 82 167 3x 491 6x 
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30 liggende Ungdom 1 Hold 

 Tingsted 1 Katrine Hansen 288 16x 
 Tingsted 1 Sarah Wulff 284 7x 
 Tingsted 1 Stine Mortensen 282 9x 

 1 854 32x 

 Maribo Marcus Kamper 291 11x 
 Maribo Lucas Errebo 274 4x 
 Maribo Nicolai Jørgensen 274 6x 

 2 839 21x 

 Tingsted 2 Andreas Raae 276 10x 
 Tingsted 2 Simone Hansen 274 7x 
 Tingsted 2 Lasse Wulff 267 4x 

 3 817 21x 

40 liggende Ungdom 2 Hold 

 Maribo Nicolai Henriksen 369 8x 
 Maribo Simon Børgesen 352 4x 
 Maribo Rene Bonde 273 3x 

 1 994 15x 

60 liggende Herre Hold 

 Tingsted Lars Hare 577 23x 
 Tingsted Andreas Green 573 23x 
 Tingsted Hanne Andersen 559 15x 

 1 1709 61x 

 Vestfalster Peter Hansen 575 20x 
 Vestfalster Kim Pedersen 558 9x 
 Vestfalster Hans-Peter Stang 552 9x 

 2 1685 38x 
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60 liggende Herrejunior Hold 

 Tingsted Jacob Høegh 564 16x 
 Tingsted Stine Mortensen 558 18x 
 Tingsted Rasmus Romer Pettersson 534 7x 

 1 1656 41x 

3 x 40 Herre Hold 

 Tingsted Andreas Christiansen 1099 23x 
 Tingsted Andreas Green 1085 21x 
 Tingsted Jacob Høegh 1071 23x 

 1 3255 67x 

 

 


